THE DATASHEET OF
LT3506AIFE#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT3506/LT3506A
1
3506afc
Dual Monolithic 1.6A
Step-Down Switching Regulator

I Grade ............................................... –40°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 125°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3506EDHD#PBF LT3506EDHD#TRPBF 3506 16-Lead (5mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT3506AEDHD#PBF LT3506AEDHD#TRPBF 3506A 16-Lead (5mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT3506IDHD#PBF LT3506IDHD#TRPBF 3506 16-Lead (5mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3506AIDHD#PBF LT3506AIDHD#TRPBF 3506A 16-Lead (5mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3506EFE#PBF LT3506EFE#TRPBF 3506EFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP Narrow –40°C to 85°C
LT3506AEFE#PBF LT3506AEFE#TRPBF 3506AEFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP Narrow –40°C to 85°C
LT3506IFE#PBF LT3506IFE#TRPBF 3506IFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP Narrow –40°C to 125°C
LT3506AIFE#PBF LT3506AIFE#TRPBF 3506AIEFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP Narrow –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3506EDHD LT3506EDHD#TR 3506 16-Lead (5mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT3506AEDHD LT3506AEDHD#TR 3506A 16-Lead (5mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT3506IDHD LT3506IDHD#TR 3506 16-Lead (5mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C